4x400
03:50.6
03:51.2
03:57.1
04:00.2
04:01.5
04:01.5
04:02.7
04:06.2
04:07.2
04:07.4
04:11.8
04:12.1
04:13.1
04:15.2
04:16.9
04:24.1
04:40.8
04:43.8
04:49.1
05:01.2
05:06.0

Josh Endicott
Josh Endicott
Daren Gies
Daren Gies
Josh Endicott
Remington Smedley
Daren Gies
Daren Gies
Jordan Roberts
Josh Endicott
Jordan Roberts
Josh Endicott
Daren Gies
Brandon Pridemore
Remington Smedley
Jordan Roberts
Daren Gies
Jacob Beckner
Jacob Beckner
Austin Campo
Dale Laser

Split
57.25
56.70
61.27
61.51
57.70
60.99
61.62
62.80
62.96
58.04
62.10
62.51
64.39
65.00
61.82
61.17
62.71
66.10
66.68
66.51

101.51

Daren Gies
Daren Gies
Remington Smedley
Jordan Roberts
Remington Smedley
Daren Gies
Jordan Roberts
Remington Smedley
Daren Gies
Zach Ruch
Austin Campo
Daren Gies
Jacob Beckner
Austin Campo
Scotty Tackett
Remington Smedley
Josh Reese
Josh Reese
Joey Williams
Josh Reese
Josh Reese

Split
58.73
59.45
58.77
61.13
62.75
60.15
61.41
59.54
63.14
62.05
65.67
61.71
63.05
63.34
67.23
61.65
73.13
75.23
76.08
84.56
74.65

Remington Smedley
Jordan Roberts
Jacob Beckner

Remington Smedley

Daren Gies
Jordan Roberts
Jacob Beckner
Josh Endicott

Remington Smedley

Scotty Tackett
Zach Ruch
Jordan Roberts
Remington Smedley
Zach Ruch
Jarrod Donnersbach
Dale Laser
Matt McKenzie
Dale Laser
Matt McKenzie
Dale Laser
Dustin McBride

Split
59.55
59.22
61.21
60.38
60.50
61.13
62.08
63.53
61.58
67.42
62.65
64.33
63.05
64.09
64.70
75.64
68.42
76.50
69.45
78.29
80.67

Jarrod Donnersbach
Jarrod Donnersbach
Jarrod Donnersbach
Jarrod Donnersbach
Jarrod Donnersbach
Jarrod Donnersbach
Josh Endicott
Jarrod Donnersbach
Jarrod Donnersbach
Jarrod Donnersbach
Jacob Beckner
Jarrod Donnersbach
Jarrod Donnersbach
Jordan Roberts
Josh Endicott
Austin Campo
Joey Williams
Jordan Roberts
Dale Laser
Joey Williams
Matt McKenzie

Split Place

54.87
55.80
55.64
57.31
60.60
59.20
57.45
60.29
59.49
59.89
61.33
63.58
62.51
62.76
63.18
65.66
74.55
65.95
76.89
71.84
70.15

8th
8th
5th
7th
3rd

7th

Location

Mapleton Conference

Colonel Crawford
New London
Buckeye Central
Colonel Crawford
Crestview
Ontario
Buckeye Central
Bucyrus District
St. Paul
Buckeye Central
Bucyrus
Shelby
Colonel Crawford
Crestview
St. Paul
St. Paul
Crestview
Colonel Crawford
Crestview
Buckeye Central

Date
5/17/2013
5/3/2013
5/9/2013
5/7/2013
4/23/2013
4/30/2013
4/18/2013
4/9/2013
5/23/2013
4/15/2013
4/9/2013
4/6/2013
4/13/2013
4/23/2013
4/2/2013
4/15/2013
4/15/2013
4/2/2013
4/23/2013
4/30/2013
4/9/2013



